

## Lebanon Valley Family YMCA Skate Park Application and Liability Waiver 2022

## Skater Information (please print):

Skater Information (pi	ease print):	
Name	<del></del>	Date of Birth
Address		
City		
Home Phone	Work Phone	Cell Phone
Mother's Maiden Name		
Emergency Contact Infor	mation:	
Name		Relationship
Phone	Work Phone	Cell Phone
LIABILITY	WAIVER AND HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENT - READ BEFORE SIGNING
sustain at the Skate Park bodily injury and other lo myself that the area, ram charge and will not use thany and all injuries and/o application, I, intending tharmless, release and for employees, other participants, sponsoring a injury or damages resulti Park. I attest that I am prelease the use of my phoabide by all of the Skate I HAVE READ THE ABOVE	I fully understand that use of the Skasses. In applying to enter the YMCA Slaps, and weather conditions are safe for the Skate Park. I voluntarily agree to assure damages I sustain at the Skate Park, to be legally bound hereby, for myself, rever discharge the above-named YMCA agencies, sponsors and advertisers, of any from my or anyone else's negligence obysically fit and have sufficient training otograph or likeness for any reason or Park admission requirements, rules and	SS AGREEMENT AND UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE
	IGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT V	
		Date  v in the presence of the service desk staff or skate
	ave his/her signature notarized.	The presence of the service desk stall of state
	Parent's Liability Waiver ar	d Medical Release:
the above Liability Waiver Park on the said terms. I any and all injuries and/o waiver and hold harmless any licensed physician, su	r and Hold Harmless Agreement, and I further agree to hold harmless the Le or damages to the above-named child. s agreement. In the event I cannot be surgeon, clinic, or hospital to administer	amed above. I have read, understand, and agree to consent to the above-named child's use of the Skate banon Valley Family YMCA from any and all liability fo I certify that I am authorized to make this liability reached in an emergency, I hereby give permission to all necessary and proper treatment for the child ble diseases and has not been treated for any such

Note: Hold Harmless and Medical Release Form MUST be signed to enter park.

Parent or Guardian's Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

disease within the past six months and has received all required immunizations. I hereby certify that I am authorized

to give permission for medical treatment for the above-named child.



## Lebanon Valley Family YMCA Skate Park Application and Liability Waiver 2022

\_\_\_\_\_\_ Date of Birth\_\_\_\_\_

## **Skater Information (please print):**

Address		
City		
Home Phone	Work Phone	Cell Phone
Mother's Maiden Name		
Emergency Contact Information:		
Name	Relationship	
Phone	Work Phone	Cell Phone
LIABILITY WAIVER	AND HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENT - READ BEFORE SIGNING
sustain at the Skate Park. I fully und bodily injury and other losses. In ap myself that the area, ramps, and we charge and will not use the Skate Pa any and all injuries and/or damages application, I, intending to be legally harmless, release and forever dischaemployees, other participants, spons whatsoever, including injury or dama participation at the Skate Park. I attactivity. I also waive and release the	derstand that use of the S plying to enter the YMCA ather conditions are safe f rk. I voluntarily agree to I sustain at the Skate Parl bound hereby, for myself rge the above-named YMC coring agencies, sponsors, ages resulting from my or rest that I am physically fite use of my photograph or	by recover damages for any injury or property loss I Skate Park is dangerous and involves the risk of serious Skate Park, I promise to inspect the site and reassure for skating. If they are not, I will notify the person in assume the risk and accept personal responsibility for rk. In consideration of your acceptance of this f, my heirs, my executors and administrators, hold ICA's. their administrators, officers, directors, agents, and advertisers, of and from any and all liability anyone else's negligence, arising from presence or it and have sufficient training and experience for this or likeness for any reason or purpose. I have read, hission requirements, rules and regulations.
I HAVE READ THE ABOVE LIABLITY VI GIVEN UP SUSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY S	_	ILESS AGREEMENT AND UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE VOLUNTARILY.
Skate Park User's Signature		Date
Note: If under 18 years old, parent park attendant or must have his/her		low in the presence of the service desk staff or skate
Pa	rent's Liability Waiver a	and Medical Release:
the above Liability Waiver and Hold I Park on the said terms. I further agi any and all injuries and/or damages waiver and hold harmless agreement any licensed physician, surgeon, clin named above. I state that the child	Harmless Agreement, and ree to hold harmless the L to the above-named child and the event I cannot be ic or hospital to administe is free from all communicated has received all requires	r named above. I have read, understand and agree to I I consent to the above-named child's use of the Skate Lebanon Valley Family YMCA from any and all liability for I certify that I am authorized to make this liability be reached in an emergency, I hereby give permission the rall necessary and proper treatment for the child cable diseases and has not been treated for any such ted immunizations. I hereby certify that I am authorized child.
Parent or Guardian's Signature		Date

Note: Hold Harmless and Medical Release Form MUST be signed to enter park.
\*ALL RIDERS ARE REQUIRED TO WEAR A HELMUT WHILE RIDING IN THE PARK\*

\*\*\*PARENT'S COPY\*\*